
(Issue 2)

Info Start date End date Opening 
Times

Closing 
Time Location Stewards Event Site fee

AGM Sunday 10th March 14.00 Royal British Legion, Shortfield Common Road, 
Frensham, Surrey, GU10 3 BJ. Committee SDA Annual General 

Meeting & Open Forum N/A

Working Party Thu 28 Mar Sun 31 Mar 12.00 15.00 Graffham Club Site                                                                 
M/R 197/941187  GU28 0QF Irene & Peter Pre - opening working 

party
Free to 
workers

Fri 12 Apr Sun 14 Apr 14.00 16.00 Blackland Farm, Sharpthorne, Nr East Grinstead, 
West Sussex.   M/R 187/380335  RH19 4HP STEWARDS REQUIRED £7.25

Easter Fri 19 Apr Sun 21 Apr See Out and About          
for Easter Events

Bank Hol Thu 2 May Tue 7 May 14.00 14.00 Sussex Farm, Partridge Green, Sussex                        
M/R 198/187192  RH13 8JR STEWARDS REQUIRED Skittles £7.00

SER Meet Thu 16 May Sun 19 May South Eastern Region THS and Anniversary Meet 
Hole Park, Rolvenden, Kent Full details on SER Website Entertainment Program 

and SER AGM

May Bank Thu 23 May Sun 2 Jun 10.00 12.00 Church Farm, Church Lane, Climping, West Sussex   
M/R 187/003024  BN17 5RB STEWARDS REQUIRED THS  Bake it or Fake it £8.50

Thu 13 Jun Tue 18 Jun 14.00 14.00 Maplehurst Farm, Maplehurst, West Sussex            
M/R 198/188242  RH13 6RV Ruby and Chris Scarecrows Supper £6.00

Thu 27 Jun Tue 2 Jul 14.00 14.00 Oakside Farm, Green Lane, Ringmer, East Sussex 
M/R 198/461142 BN8 5AD Jenny and Dave Five day meet £7.50

Thu 11 Jul Tue 16 Jul 14.00 14.00 Forest View, Ewhurst,  Cranleigh, Surrey                      
M/R 197/081397  GU6 7SA STEWARDS REQUIRED Strawberry Teas £6.00

Thu 25 Jul Tue 30 Jul 14.00 14.00 Paddock Wood Farm, Wineham,  Henfield, Sussex      
M/R 198/237186  BN2 9AG Sharon and Robert Fishing available £6.00

Aug Bank Mon 12  Aug   
TBC Sun 1 Sep 10.00 16.00 Rectory Farm, Bosham W Sussex.                              

M/R 197/186042 PO18 8QB Sue and George THS - 20 days inc Bank 
Holiday £8.50

Thu 5 Sep Tue 10 Sep 14.00 16.00 Sussex Farm, Partridge Green, Sussex                        
M/R 198/187192  RH13 8JR Pat and Mick Bridger Last night of the Proms             

and skittles £7.00

Tents Only Fri 13 Sep Sun 15 Sep 14.00 16.00 Tilford Church Site, Tilford, Surrey                                
M/R 186/871431  GN10 2BN STEWARDS REQUIRED TENTS ONLY MEET                 

fees per person per night £5.00

NFOL Thu 19 Sep Mon 23 Sep NFOL Turnpike Showground, Motcombe, 
Shaftsbury Dorset See Club Website

SDA FOL Thu 10 Oct Sun 13 Oct 14.00 16.00 Perripont Farm, Tilford, Surrey                             M/R 
186/856432  GU10 3BS                            STEWARDS REQUIRED SDA F.O.L. Theme:         

Down on the Farm £6.50

W/end fixed 
fee Fri 1 Nov Sun 3 Nov 12.00 14.00 Pondtail Farm, Nr Dorking, Brockham, Surrey                          

M/R 187/195493  RH3 7AX Alan, Barbara and Paul Bonfire Meet                        
fixed weekend fee £23.00

Satuday 7th Dec 11.30 15.00 The Star Public House, Kingston Road, Malden 
Russett, (nr Chessington) KT22 0PD N/A Christmas Card Swap & 

Dining available N/A
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